IMCA Modified - Dave Hall Construction 16 Entries

Results for 7/2/2021 at 300 Raceway - Farley, IA

A Feature 1 20 Laps | 10:37.717
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No.
27M
77
71C
3H
12T
21T
22H
49

11B
1M
492
41P
D6
3
56

Competitor
Schulte, Mark
Aikey, Jeff
Cordes, Troy
Veloz, Milo
Current, Timmy
Duhme, Ryan
Hicks, Jordan
McDonald, Rod
Freiburger, Jed
Burbridge, Mike
Pollard, Eric
Wyssbrod, Trent
Betzer, Dennis
Connolly, John
Schueller, Jason

Pfeiffer, Jamie

Heat 1 - Top 5 Redraw 8 Laps | 05:14.155

Finish
1
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Start
3
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1
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No.
71C
27M
49
™
12T
492
3
D6

Competitor
Cordes, Troy
Schulte, Mark
McDonald, Rod
Pollard, Eric
Current, Timmy
Wyssbrod, Trent
Schueller, Jason

Connolly, John

Heat 2 - Top 5 Redraw 8 Laps | 03:35.548

Finish

1

2
3
4

Start
1

2
4
3

No.
77
22H
21T
3H

Competitor
Aikey, Jeff
Hicks, Jordan
Duhme, Ryan

Veloz, Milo

Hometown
Delhi, 1A
Cedar Falls, IA
Dunkerton, IA
Colona, IL
Bernard, 1A
LaMotte, 1A
Delmar, IA
Manchester, 1A
Dubuque, IA
Delhi, IA
Peosta, IA
Monroe, WI
Central City, IA
Delhi, 1A
Dubuque, IA
Freeport, IL

Hometown
Dunkerton, IA
Delhi, 1A
Manchester, IA
Peosta, IA
Bernard, I1A
Monroe, WI
Dubuque, IA
Delhi, 1A

Hometown
Cedar Falls, IA
Delmar, 1A
LaMotte, 1A

Colona, IL

+/-
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5

6
7
8
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No.
11B

41P
56

ﬁ Powered by MyRacePass

Competitor
Burbridge, Mike
Freiburger, Jed
Betzer, Dennis

Pfeiffer, Jamie

Hometown
Delhi, IA
Dubuque, IA
Central City, IA
Freeport, IL

7/06/2021 10:31AM CST



IMCA Sport Mod - Delaney's Auto & Ag 14 Entries

Results for 7/2/2021 at 300 Raceway - Farley, IA

A Feature 1 15 Laps | 04:43.321

Finish
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No.
12D
33
35JR
64
9K
3T
42
31

15
28R
111
77JR
10S
18H

Competitor
Docekal, Joe
Franzen, Jarett
Becker, Justin
Jackson, Vern
Bauer, Troy
Soppe, Tyler
Digman, Wes
Roth, Jason
McNett, Tim

Reninger, Carl

Leverington, Brandon

Mullen, Rayce
Bennett, Shaine

Heister, Michael

Heat 1 - Top 5 Redraw 8 Laps | 05:19.636

Finish
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4
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No.
33
35JR
9K
64
15
18H
10S

Competitor
Franzen, Jarett
Becker, Justin
Bauer, Troy
Jackson, Vern
McNett, Tim
Heister, Michael

Bennett, Shaine

Heat 2 - Top 5 Redraw 8 Laps | 03:05.586

Finish
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No.
3T
31
12D
77JR
42
28R
111

Competitor
Soppe, Tyler
Roth, Jason
Docekal, Joe
Mullen, Rayce
Digman, Wes
Reninger, Carl

Leverington, Brandon

Hometown
Dysart, IA
Maquoketa, IA
Bernard, 1A
Waterloo, IA
Monticello, IA
Sherrill, 1A
Cuba City, WI
Hazel Green, WI
Argyle, WI
Cedar Falls, IA
Freeport, IL
Pearl City, IL
Mineral Point, WI
Andrew, A

Hometown
Maquoketa, IA
Bernard, 1A
Monticello, 1A
Waterloo, 1A
Argyle, WI
Andrew, IA
Mineral Point, WI

Hometown
Sherrill, 1A
Hazel Green, WI
Dysart, IA

Pearl City, IL
Cuba City, WI
Cedar Falls, I1A
Freeport, IL

+/-
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A Feature 1 15 Laps | 17:23.208

Finish
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No.
00
18
7H
00T
40J
63
49X
14C

27
272
49
8K
89
8E
77X

Competitor
Spaw, Johnny
Schmitt, Tom
Holtz, Philip
Schimmels, Tony
Doyle, Jason
Norton, Reece
Huff, Brad
Wroten, Leah
Steadman, Richard
Picray, Matt
Zaruba, Chase
Huff, lan

Merkes, Kyle
Huff, John
Evens, Mitchell

Setser, Brandon

Heat 1 - Top 5 Redraw 8 Laps | 04:21.501
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No.
00
277
40J
14C
8E
77X
49
89

Competitor
Spaw, Johnny
Zaruba, Chase
Doyle, Jason
Wroten, Leah
Evens, Mitchell
Setser, Brandon
Huff, lan

Huff, John

Heat 2 - Top 5 Redraw 8 Laps | 03:26.437

Finish

1

2
3
4

Start
7
6
1

No.
7H
18
9
00T

Competitor

Holtz, Philip
Schmitt, Tom
Steadman, Richard

Schimmels, Tony

Results for 7/2/2021 at 300 Raceway - Farley, IA
IMCA Stock Car - Dunkel Auto Salvage 16 Entries

Hometown

Cedar Rapids, IA

Independence, IA

Manchester, 1A
Readlyn, 1A
Marion, IA
Monticello, 1A
Marion, IA

Independence, IA

Hiawatha, IA
West Liberty, 1A
Sabula, IA
Center Point, 1A
Farley, IA
Center Point, IA

Independence, IA

Davenport, IA

Hometown
Cedar Rapids, IA
Sabula, 1A
Marion, IA
Independence, IA
Independence, IA
Davenport, IA
Center Point, 1A
Center Point, IA

Hometown

Manchester, IA

Independence, IA

Hiawatha, A
Readlyn, 1A

+/-
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5

6
7
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Start
5

8
3
2

No.
63
8K
49X
27
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Competitor
Norton, Reece
Merkes, Kyle
Huff, Brad
Picray, Matt

Hometown
Monticello, 1A
Farley, IA
Marion, IA
West Liberty, 1A

7/06/2021 10:31AM CST



Results for 7/2/2021 at 300 Raceway - Farley, IA

Dirt Super Late Models 24 Entries

A Feature 40 Laps | 12:09.189 | Lucas Oil Products

Finish
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16
(DNF)

17
(DNF)

18
(DNF)

19
(DNF)

20
(DNF)
21
(DNF)
22
(DNF)
23
(DNF)

24
(DNF)

Start
1
3
10
2
4
7
11
8
12
22
9
24
6
14
15

19

16

13

18

20

17

21

23

No.
21
00
59
93
328
56JR
22
7Y
04
29
91P
9T
41
3W
40C

T22

98

75

51F

15

76

17

44W

25

Competitor
Moyer, Billy Jr
Stovall, Jesse
Alberson, Garrett
Oberkramer, Mason
Simpson, Chris
Jackson, Tony Jr
Hilsabeck, Daniel
Yaggy, Jordan
Pospisil, Tad
Diercks, Spencer
Papich, Jason
Toste, Tony
Hurst, Jeremiah
Willard, Brennon

Callahan, Joel

Evans, Tegan

Rauen, Jason

Phillips, Terry

Furman, Matt

Duty, Justin

Nothdurft, Blair

Simpson, Tim

Webster, David

Simpson, Chad

Heat 1 8 Laps | 02:17.360 | Dynamic Drivelines

Hometown
Batesville, AR
Billings, MO
Las Cruces, NM
Broseley, MO
Oxford, 1A
Lebanon, MO
Earlham, IA
Rochester, MN
Norfolk, NE
Davenport, 1A
Nipomo, CA
Arroyo Grande, CA
Dubuque, 1A
Lebanon, MO
Dubuque, I1A

Clinton, 1A

Farley, IA

Springfield, MO

lowa City, IA

Happy Valley, OR

Renner, SD

lowa City, IA

Monroe, WI

Mt. Vernon, IA

+/-



Finish
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No.
21
328
56JR
59
04
40C
15
44W

Competitor
Moyer, Billy Jr
Simpson, Chris
Jackson, Tony Jr
Alberson, Garrett
Pospisil, Tad
Callahan, Joel
Duty, Justin
Webster, David

Heat 2 8 Laps | 02:19.389 | Midwest Sheet Metal

Finish
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No.
93
98
7Y
22
51F
75
T22
29

Competitor

Oberkramer, Mason

Rauen, Jason
Yaggy, Jordan
Hilsabeck, Daniel
Furman, Matt
Phillips, Terry
Evans, Tegan

Diercks, Spencer

Heat 3 8 Laps | 02:17.826 | Sunoco

Finish
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DNS
DNS
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DNS
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No.
00
41
91P
25
3w
17
76
9T

Competitor
Stovall, Jesse
Hurst, Jeremiah
Papich, Jason
Simpson, Chad
Willard, Brennon
Simpson, Tim
Nothdurft, Blair
Toste, Tony

Qualifying 1 00:34.573 | lllini Racing Supply

Finish
1

2
3
4
5

Start
9

16
13
19

5

No.
21
29
41
328
98

Competitor
Moyer, Billy Jr
Diercks, Spencer
Hurst, Jeremiah
Simpson, Chris

Rauen, Jason

Hometown
Batesville, AR
Oxford, IA
Lebanon, MO
Las Cruces, NM
Norfolk, NE
Dubuque, IA
Happy Valley, OR
Monroe, Wi

Hometown
Broseley, MO
Farley, IA
Rochester, MN
Earlham, IA
lowa City, IA
Springfield, MO
Clinton, IA
Davenport, 1A

Hometown
Billings, MO
Dubuque, IA
Nipomo, CA

Mt. Vernon, IA
Lebanon, MO

lowa City, IA
Renner, SD
Arroyo Grande, CA

Hometown
Batesville, AR
Davenport, IA
Dubuque, IA
Oxford, 1A
Farley, 1A
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Time
00:00:15.1500000
00:00:15.2380000
00:00:15.2710000
00:00:15.3260000
00:00:15.3540000



Finish

10
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13
14
15
16
17
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19
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21
22
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DNS

Start
3

22
11
14
10
15
4

17

7

18
21

2

8

20

1

6

12
23
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No.
00
56JR
93
91P
59
22
76
04
7Y
25
40C
75
3W
15
51F
17
44W
T22
9T

Competitor
Stovall, Jesse

Jackson, Tony Jr

Oberkramer, Mason

Papich, Jason
Alberson, Garrett
Hilsabeck, Daniel
Nothdurft, Blair
Pospisil, Tad
Yaggy, Jordan
Simpson, Chad
Callahan, Joel
Phillips, Terry
Willard, Brennon
Duty, Justin
Furman, Matt
Simpson, Tim
Webster, David
Evans, Tegan

Toste, Tony

Hot Laps 1 00:55.386 | Lizard Lit Pit Lights

Finish
1
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Hot Laps 2 00:34.618 | Casey's

Finish

1

2
3
4
5

Start
5
2
7
3
4

1
8
6

Start
1

8
2
5
7

No.
98
75
7Y
00
76
51F
3w
17

No.
21
29
59
41
22

Competitor
Rauen, Jason
Phillips, Terry
Yaggy, Jordan
Stovall, Jesse
Nothdurft, Blair
Furman, Matt
Willard, Brennon

Simpson, Tim

Competitor
Moyer, Billy Jr
Diercks, Spencer
Alberson, Garrett
Hurst, Jeremiah

Hilsabeck, Daniel

Hometown
Billings, MO
Lebanon, MO
Broseley, MO
Nipomo, CA
Las Cruces, NM
Earlham, 1A
Renner, SD
Norfolk, NE
Rochester, MN
Mt. Vernon, IA
Dubuque, IA
Springfield, MO
Lebanon, MO
Happy Valley, OR
lowa City, IA
lowa City, IA
Monroe, WI
Clinton, IA

Arroyo Grande, CA

Hometown
Farley, 1A
Springfield, MO
Rochester, MN
Billings, MO
Renner, SD
lowa City, IA
Lebanon, MO
lowa City, IA

Hometown
Batesville, AR
Davenport, IA
Las Cruces, NM
Dubuque, IA
Earlham, IA

Time
00:00:15.3540000
00:00:15.3750000
00:00:15.3870000
00:00:15.3900000
00:00:15.5150000
00:00:15.5710000
00:00:15.5740000
00:00:15.6060000
00:00:15.6360000
00:00:15.6710000
00:00:15.7360000
00:00:15.7620000
00:00:16.1010000
00:00:16.2580000
00:00:16.2600000
00:00:16.2820000
00:00:16.3330000
00:00:17.0250000

Time
00:00:16.1370000
00:00:16.1980000
00:00:16.2140000
00:00:16.3770000
00:00:16.5730000
00:00:16.9020000
00:00:17.6730000
00:00:18.2240000

Time
00:00:15.4280000
00:00:15.4850000
00:00:15.5740000
00:00:15.7870000
00:00:15.9150000



Finish
6
7
8

Start
6
3
4

No.
91P
93
44W

Competitor
Papich, Jason
Oberkramer, Mason
Webster, David

Hot Laps 3 00:35.837 | My Race Pass
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ﬁ Powered by MyRacePass

Competitor
Pospisil, Tad
Callahan, Joel
Jackson, Tony Jr
Simpson, Chad
Simpson, Chris
Duty, Justin

Evans, Tegan

Hometown
Nipomo, CA
Broseley, MO
Monroe, WI

Hometown
Norfolk, NE
Dubuque, IA
Lebanon, MO

Mt. Vernon, IA
Oxford, IA

Happy Valley, OR
Clinton, 1A

Time
00:00:16.2320000
00:00:16.8070000
00:00:17.1230000

Time
00:00:15.4520000
00:00:15.7470000
00:00:15.8530000
00:00:15.9390000
00:00:15.9630000
00:00:16.2950000
00:00:17.6660000

7/06/2021 10:31AM CST
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